
pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 37 M Martin Jiskra 1988 1:01:41 21,5
2 36 M Tomáš Eberl 1984 1:01:46 21,5
3 54 V1 Jan Kraclík 1973 1:02:00 21,4
4 20 V1 Petr Jícha 1976 1:02:20 21,3
5 21 V2 Jiří Blažek 1963 1:02:36 21,2
6 4 M Jiří Podhajský 1984 1:02:56 21,1
7 11 V1 Lukáš Kopecký 1978 1:02:56 21,1
8 53 M Martin Imrich 1989 1:03:04 21,0
9 23 V2 Petr Grobheiser 1966 1:03:59 20,7
10 34 V2 Tomáš Makoň 1969 1:04:57 20,4
11 2 M Petr Svoboda 1986 1:04:58 20,4
12 27 V1 Radek Dobeš 1973 1:04:59 20,4
13 39 V3 Jiří Toms 1959 1:05:03 20,4
14 51 V2 Petr Ontko 1968 1:05:20 20,3
15 46 V2 Roman Gogor 1969 1:05:40 20,2
16 38 V2 Jiří Bartoš 1961 1:06:10 20,0
17 17 V3 Zdeněk Bartoš 1952 1:06:42 19,9
18 49 V1 Jan Jiříček 1978 1:06:46 19,9
19 28 KM Josef Blažek 1995 1:06:52 19,8
20 48 M Martin Moc 1990 1:06:53 19,8
21 32 M Milan Panzer 1982 1:06:57 19,8
22 29 KM Jiří Svoboda 1994 1:06:59 19,8
23 3 M Viktor Rybáček 1982 1:07:48 19,6
24 42 KM Michal Prekop 1993 1:07:58 19,5
25 30 V1 Petr Kosina 1972 1:09:05 19,2
26 15 M Vít Müller 1983 1:09:10 19,2
27 41 M Josef Navrátil 1981 1:09:43 19,0
28 25 M Petr Placek 1980 1:09:45 19,0
29 40 V2 Tomáš Faltus 1969 1:10:03 18,9
30 14 V3 Karel Rouča 1951 1:10:04 18,9
31 18 V2 Jan Franck 1964 1:10:27 18,8
32 13 V3 Miloslav Sazima 1954 1:10:38 18,8
33 33 JM Ondřej Kocman 1991 1:10:39 18,8
34 43 V1 Miroslav Goga 1975 1:11:20 18,6
35 45 M Jiří Vojtek 1971 1:11:34 18,5
36 35 V3 Karel Tengler 1957 1:12:01 18,4
37 8 V2 Tomáš Kubát 1965 1:12:47 18,2
38 24 V3 Oldřich Růžička 1952 1:13:20 18,1
39 19 V2 Petr Vodrážka 1963 1:14:38 17,8
40 60 KM Daniel Hladký 1992 1:15:42 17,5
41 31 M David Kopačka 1985 1:16:32 17,3
42 44 V2 Jan Bechný 1963 1:17:16 17,2
43 12 M Miloš Landa 1982 1:21:25 16,3
44 22 M Jaroslav Müller 1985 1:24:30 15,7
45 52 M Pavel Kodl 1991 1:24:33 15,7
46 16 V2 Miroslav Vondrášek 1964 1:25:00 15,6
47 6 KM Filip Vrba 1995 1:28:10 15,0
48 47 V2 Jiří Moc 1964 1:34:03 14,1
49 26 M Zdeněk Jedlička 1980 1:38:55 13,4
50 7 KM Miroslav Bláha 1994 1:43:02 12,9
51 55 T Stanislav a StanislavHladký 1970, 1994 1:51:50 11,9
52 50 T Jaroslav a Jakub Václav 1966, 1998 2:08:47 10,3
53 9 KM Martin Klouček 1996 D ##########
54 10 KM Jiří Prokop 1996 D ##########

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost
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1 33 JM Ondřej Kocman 13.6.1905 1:10:39 18,8

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 28 KM Josef Blažek 17.6.1905 1:06:52 19,8

2 29 KM Jiří Svoboda 16.6.1905 1:06:59 19,8

3 42 KM Michal Prekop 15.6.1905 1:07:58 19,5

4 60 KM Daniel Hladký 14.6.1905 1:15:42 17,5

5 6 KM Filip Vrba 17.6.1905 1:28:10 15,0

6 7 KM Miroslav Bláha 16.6.1905 1:43:02 12,9

7 9 KM Martin Klouček 18.6.1905 D #HODNOTA!

8 10 KM Jiří Prokop 18.6.1905 D #HODNOTA!

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 36 M Tomáš Eberl 6.6.1905 1:01:46 21,5

2 4 M Jiří Podhajský 6.6.1905 1:02:56 21,1

3 53 M Martin Imrich 11.6.1905 1:03:04 21,0

4 2 M Petr Svoboda 8.6.1905 1:04:58 20,4

5 48 M Martin Moc 12.6.1905 1:06:53 19,8

6 32 M Milan Panzer 4.6.1905 1:06:57 19,8

7 3 M Viktor Rybáček 4.6.1905 1:07:48 19,6

8 15 M Vít Müller 5.6.1905 1:09:10 19,2

9 41 M Josef Navrátil 3.6.1905 1:09:43 19,0

10 25 M Petr Placek 2.6.1905 1:09:45 19,0

11 45 M Jiří Vojtek 24.5.1905 1:11:34 18,5

12 31 M David Kopačka 7.6.1905 1:16:32 17,3

13 12 M Miloš Landa 4.6.1905 1:21:25 16,3

14 22 M Jaroslav Müller 7.6.1905 1:24:30 15,7

15 52 M Pavel Kodl 13.6.1905 1:24:33 15,7

16 26 M Zdeněk Jedlička 2.6.1905 1:38:55 13,4

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 54 V1 Jan Kraclík 26.5.1905 1:02:00 21,4

2 20 V1 Petr Jícha 29.5.1905 1:02:20 21,3

3 11 V1 Lukáš Kopecký 31.5.1905 1:02:56 21,1

4 27 V1 Radek Dobeš 26.5.1905 1:04:59 20,4

5 49 V1 Jan Jiříček 31.5.1905 1:06:46 19,9

6 30 V1 Petr Kosina 25.5.1905 1:09:05 19,2

7 43 V1 Miroslav Goga 28.5.1905 1:11:20 18,6

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 21 V2 Jiří Blažek 1963 1:02:36 21,2
2 23 V2 Petr Grobheiser 1966 1:03:59 20,7
3 34 V2 Tomáš Makoň 1969 1:04:57 20,4
4 51 V2 Petr Ontko 1968 1:05:20 20,3
5 46 V2 Roman Gogor 1969 1:05:40 20,2
6 38 V2 Jiří Bartoš 1961 1:06:10 20,0
7 40 V2 Tomáš Faltus 1969 1:10:03 18,9
8 18 V2 Jan Franck 1964 1:10:27 18,8
9 8 V2 Tomáš Kubát 1965 1:12:47 18,2
10 19 V2 Petr Vodrážka 1963 1:14:38 17,8
11 44 V2 Jan Bechný 1963 1:17:16 17,2
12 16 V2 Miroslav Vondrášek 1964 1:25:00 15,6
13 47 V2 Jiří Moc 1964 1:34:03 14,1

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 39 V3 Jiří Toms 1959 1:05:03 20,4
2 17 V3 Zdeněk Bartoš 1952 1:06:42 19,9
3 14 V3 Karel Rouča 1951 1:10:04 18,9
4 13 V3 Miloslav Sazima 1954 1:10:38 18,8

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    kadeti

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    veteráni 1

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    veteráni 2

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    veteráni 3

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    muži



5 35 V3 Karel Tengler 1957 1:12:01 18,4
6 24 V3 Oldřich Růžička 1952 1:13:20 18,1

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 55 T Stanislav a Stanislav Hladký 1970, 1994 1:51:50 11,9
2 50 T Jaroslav a Jakub Václav 1966, 1998 2:08:47 10,3

pořadí start. číslo kateg.     jméno     příjmení
datum 

narození
výsledný čas prům. rychlost

1 109 D Sára Kloučková 2000 0:28:22
2 107 D Patrik Kovářík 1998 0:36:23
3 108 D Jan Havíř 2000 0:38:49
4 106 D Václav Hladký 2002 0:40:22
5 105 D Daniel Puža 2002 0:40:58
6 110 D Míša Prokeš 2002 0:45:00

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    děti

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2009                                    tandemy


